MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 10 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
03.04.2019 Results
Pekopa PB 16:40.60 JNTAPUYEBA, MpuHa 01.01.1982
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 17:30.21 3EJIEHKEBWY, Bacunuca 01.01.2013

KMC :19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:19.52

Points: FINA 2019

MecTto Pamunus, Nmsa

1. SHYMANOVICH, Aliaksandra

100m: 1:05.84 1:05.84
200m: 2:16.41 1:10.57
300m: 3:27.53 1:11.12
400m: 4:39.21 1:11.68
2. PAPLAUSKAYA, LIZAVETA
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90
200m: 2:18.96 1:11.06
300m: 3:31.66 1:12.70
400m: 4:44.51 1:12.85
3. BABICH, Sofya
100m: 1:12.29 1:12.29
200m: 2:27.94 1:15.65
300m: 3:42.74 1:14.80
400m: 4:57.00 1:14.26
4. CHAHADAYEVA, Aliaksandra
100m: 1:09.01 1:09.01
200m: 2:22.83 1:13.82
300m: 3:37.92 1:15.09
400m: 4:53.29 1:15.37
5. ZNAK, Ksenia
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69
200m: 2:23.74 1:15.05
300m: 3:40.34 1:16.60
400m: 4:56.49 1:16.15
6. PERMINAVA, Valeryia
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62
200m: 2:18.93 1:12.31
300m: 3:32.55 1:13.62
400m: 4:47.10 1:14.55
7. BALIUK, Anastasiya
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11
200m: 2:20.67 1:12.56
300m: 3:34.67 1:14.00
400m: 4:50.16 1:15.49
8. MALIKAVA, Kseniya
100m: 1:12.12 1:12.12
200m: 2:28.86 1:16.74
300m: 3:45.54 1:16.68
400m: 5:02.65 1:17.11
9. KASKEVICH, Zlata
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96
200m: 2:28.17 1:16.21
300m: 3:45.42 1:17.25
400m: 5:03.42 1:18.00
10. ALISIYEVICH, Alina
100m: 1:11.11 1:11.11
200m: 2:28.34 1:17.23
300m: 3:45.16 1:16.82
400m: 5:03.05 1:17.89
11. KANIUSHENKA, YAUHENIYA
100m: 1:10.99 1:10.99
200m: 2:29.02 1:18.03
300m: 3:47.75 1:18.73
400m: 5:06.35 1:18.60
12. KRUTKO, Alena
100m: 1:13.04 1:13.04
200m: 2:30.64 1:17.60
300m: 3:48.71 1:18.07
400m: 5:06.62 1:17.91
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Pa3pazKomaHpa
MC  Minsk

5:50.87  1:11.66
7:02.10 1:11.23
8:14.10  1:12.00
9:26.28  1:12.18
MC  Minsk

5:57.94  1:13.43
7:12.09  1:14.15
8:27.15  1:15.06
9:41.17  1:14.02
KMC Grodno
6:10.88  1:13.88
7:2462  1:13.74
8:38.26  1:13.64
9:52.61  1:14.35
KMC Mogilev
6:08.92  1:15.63
7:23.09  1:14.17
8:37.41  1:14.32
9:52.94  1:15.53
KMC Minsk

6:13.57  1:17.08
7:29.06  1:15.49
8:44.11  1:15.05
9:59.23  1:15.12
KMC Brest

6:02.41  1:15.31
7:17.80  1:15.39
8:32.66  1:14.86
9:48.84  1:16.18
KMC Brest

6:07.07  1:16.91
7:23.67  1:16.60
8:41.23  1:17.56
9:59.55 1:18.32
KMC Minsk

6:19.59 1:16.94
7:37.43  1:17.84
8:54.88  1:17.45
10:13.32  1:18.44
KMC Vitebsk
6:21.15  1:17.73
7:39.48  1:18.33
8:57.28 1:17.80
10:14.85  1:17.57
1 Minsk r
6:21.03  1:17.98
7:39.17  1:18.14
8:56.98  1:17.81
10:15.67  1:18.69
KMC Gomel
6:24.49  1:18.14
7:42.75  1:18.26
9:00.80  1:18.05
10:19.81  1:19.01
KMC Minsk

6:24.09  1:17.47
7:41.82  1:17.73
9:00.43  1:18.61
10:17.82  1:17.39
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R.T.

+0,70
10:38.10
11:50.16
13:02.54
14:14.82

+0,49
10:56.06
12:10.57
13:25.87
14:41.84

+0,94
11:06.93
12:21.17
13:35.38
14:49.68

+0,95
11:07.78
12:21.92
13:35.06
14:48.92

+0,67
11:13.81
12:29.75
13:44.46
14:59.78

+0,81
11:05.15
12:21.79
13:38.60
14:55.61

+0,77
11:18.15
12:35.86
13:54.00
15:12.73

+0,65
11:31.37
12:48.74
14:07.29
15:25.17

+0,76
11:32.84
12:51.04
14:08.58
15:25.98

+0,59
11:34.06
12:52.49
14:10.68
15:29.08

+0,79
11:38.96
12:57.50
14:14.44
15:30.90

+0,71
11:36.22
12:54.27
14:12.11
15:30.69

Pesynbtat paspsag Ouku

17:50.49 MC
1:11.82 1300m:
1:12.06 1400m:
1:12.38 1500m:
1:12.28

18:23.46 KMC
1:14.89 1300m:
1:14.51 1400m:
1:15.30 1500m:
1:15.97

18:30.58 KMC
1:14.32 1300m:
1:14.24 1400m:
1:14.21 1500m:
1:14.30

18:33.90 KMC
1:14.84 1300m:
1:14.14 1400m:
1:13.14 1500m:
1:13.86

18:39.51 KMC
1:14.58 1300m:
1:15.94 1400m:
1:14.71 1500m:
1:15.32

18:44.58 KMC
1:16.31 1300m:
1:16.64 1400m:
1:16.81 1500m:
1:17.01

19:05.35 KMC
1:18.60 1300m:
1:17.71 1400m:
1:18.14 1500m:
1:18.73

19:15.32 KMC
1:18.05 1300m:
1:17.37 1400m:
1:18.55 1500m:
1:17.88

19:17.37 KMC
1:17.99 1300m:
1:18.20 1400m:
1:17.54 1500m:
1:17.40

19:18.85 KMC
1:18.39 1300m:
1:18.43 1400m:
1:18.19 1500m:
1:18.40

19:20.71 KMC
1:19.15 1300m:
1:18.54 1400m:
1:16.94 1500m:
1:16.46

19:22.85 KMC
1:18.40 1300m:
1:18.05 1400m:
1:17.84 1500m:
1:18.58

635

15:26.94  1:12.12

16:39.38  1:12.44

17:50.49  1:11.11
580

15:56.68  1:14.84

17:09.96  1:13.28

18:23.46  1:13.50
569

16:03.71  1:14.03

17:17.99  1:14.28

18:30.58  1:12.59
564

15:59.91  1:10.99

17:19.89  1:19.98

18:33.90  1:14.01
555

16:15.03  1:15.25

17:29.45  1:14.42

18:39.51  1:10.06
548

16:12.79  1:17.18

17:30.31  1:17.52

18:4458  1:14.27
519

16:30.27  1:17.54

17:48.40  1:18.13

19:05.35  1:16.95
505

16:43.03  1:17.86

18:01.92  1:18.89

19:15.32  1:13.40
503

16:43.64  1:17.66

18:01.02  1:17.38

19:17.37  1:16.35
501

16:47.42  1:18.34

18:04.94  1:17.52

19:18.85  1:13.91
498

16:48.83  1:17.93

18:06.16  1:17.33

19:20.71  1:1455
495

16:49.14  1:18.45

18:07.92  1:18.78

19:22.85  1:14.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 10, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

MecTto damunvs, Nms
13. DZIAHTSIAR, Ksenya

100m: 1:14.11 1:14.11
200m: 2:32.18 1:18.07
300m: 3:50.72 1:18.54
400m: 5:09.54 1:18.82
14. SIARBOLINA, Dziyana
100m: 1:12.36 1:12.36
200m: 2:30.75 1:18.39
300m: 3:49.46 1:18.71
400m: 5:08.96 1:19.50
15. BANDURA, Viktoryia
100m: 1:13.06 1:13.06
200m: 2:32.29 1:19.23
300m: 3:52.46 1:20.17
400m: 5:12.34 1:19.88
16. FIAKLISTAVA, Katsiaryna
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03
200m: 2:32.55 1:18.52
300m: 3:51.68 1:19.13
400m: 5:10.69 1:19.01
17. SHELEH, Alina
100m: 1:13.19 1:13.19
200m: 2:32.05 1:18.86
300m: 3:52.55 1:20.50
400m: 5:13.00 1:20.45
18. KIRSHENKOVA, Alina
100m: 1:16.11 1:16.11
200m: 2:38.40 1:22.29
300m: 3:59.96 1:21.56
400m: 5:22.64 1:22.68
19. PRATASHCHUK, Karyna
100m: 1:13.61 1:13.61
200m: 2:34.22 1:20.61
300m: 3:55.45 1:21.23
400m: 5:17.67 1:22.22
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Pas3pazKomaHga
KMC Grodno
6:27.48  1:17.94
7:46.57  1:19.09
9:03.80  1:17.23
10:21.71  1:17.91
KMC Vitebsk
6:28.36  1:19.40
7:48.23  1:19.87
9:07.75  1:19.52
10:27.59  1:19.84
KMC Grodno
6:31.96  1:19.62
7:51.38  1:19.42
9:10.72  1:19.34
10:30.74  1:20.02
KMC Grodno
6:31.03  1:20.34
7:50.93  1:19.90
9:12.06  1:21.13
10:32.30  1:20.24
KMC Minskr
6:33.28  1:20.28
7:54.01  1:20.73
9:15.42  1:21.41
10:37.91  1:22.49
1 Minsk

6:44.91 1:22.27
8:07.00  1:22.09
9:29.78  1:22.78
10:52.22  1:22.44
1 Minsk r
6:40.75  1:23.08
8:03.86  1:23.11
9:26.24  1:22.38
10:48.58  1:22.34
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R.T.

+1,01
11:40.22
12:58.46
14:16.27
15:34.64

+0,60
11:47.09
13:07.25
14:27.41
15:47.50

+0,88
11:50.29
13:09.93
14:28.85
15:48.85

+0,85
11:52.41
13:12.78
14:32.97
15:52.43

+0,67
12:01.07
13:23.34
14:47.19
16:10.72

+0,58
12:14.26
13:36.27
14:58.22
16:19.50

+0,74
12:11.02
13:34.08
14:56.73
16:18.66

Pesynbtat paspsig Ouku

19:27.09 KMC
1:18.51 1300m:
1:18.24 1400m:
1:17.81 1500m:
1:18.37
19:45.01 KMC
1:19.50 1300m:
1:20.16 1400m:
1:20.16 1500m:
1:20.09
19:46.14 KMC
1:19.55 1300m:
1:19.64 1400m:
1:18.92 1500m:
1:20.00
19:46.94 KMC
1:20.11 1300m:
1:20.37 1400m:
1:20.19 1500m:
1:19.46
20:17.52
1:23.16 1300m:
1:22.27 1400m:
1:23.85 1500m:
1:23.53
20:21.10
1:22.04 1300m:
1:22.01 1400m:
1:21.95 1500m:
1:21.28
20:25.15
1:22.44 1300m:
1:23.06 1400m:
1:22.65 1500m:
1:21.93

490

16:5351  1:18.87

18:11.01  1:17.50

19:27.09  1:16.08
468

17:07.97  1:20.47

18:27.83  1:19.86

19:4501  1:17.18
467

17:0863  1:19.78

18:2827  1:19.64

19:46.14  1:17.87
466

17:11.80  1:19.37

18:3012  1:18.32

19:46.94  1:16.82
432

17:34.78  1:24.06

18:5754  1:22.76

20:1752  1:19.98
428

17:40.78  1:21.28

19:02.17  1:21.39

20:21.10  1:18.93
424

17:4155  1:22.89

19:04.49  1:22.94

20:2515  1:20.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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